Mon 22 Dec

tCORE
[

Christmas & New Year 2025/26 Opening Hours

Library, Connect

& Licensing

9am - 5pm

Theatre, Café &
Gallery

9am - 4.30pm

Box Office

9.30am - 2.30pm

Tue 23 Dec

9am - 5pm

9am - 4.30pm

9.30am - 2.30pm

Wed 24 Dec

CLOSED

10am - 4.30pm

Open for shows only

Thu 25 Dec

CLOSED

Fri 26 Dec

CLOSED

Open for shows only

Open for shows only

Sat 27 Dec

9am - 5pm

9am - 4.30pm

Open for shows only

Sun 28 Dec

CLOSED

Open for shows only

Open for shows only

Mon 29 Dec

9am - 5pm

9am - 4.30pm

9.30am - 2.30pm

Tue 30 Dec

9am - 5pm

9am - 4.30pm

9.30am - 2.30pm

Wed 31 Dec

10am - 5pm

10am - 4.30pm

10am - 2.30pm

Thu 1 Jan

CLOSED

Fri 2 Jan

CLOSED

Open for shows only

Open for shows only

Sat 3 Jan

9am - 5pm

9am - 4.30pm

Open for shows only

Sun 4 Jan

CLOSED

Open for shows only

Open for shows only




